TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,
To (By e-mail).

No.1, Pitha m Pur,
Dhar-454 775
Asper codifications
4
Asa licable
As applicable
134 Kw @ 2600 +/-50 rpm
Asa licable
16 G.V.W. (Gross ve
or RLW (Reqis
weight) as cefti
manufacturer
hicle weight)
tered laden
fied bY the
18500 Kqs
11500 K
7334 mm
1709 mm
2255 mm
2660 mm
258 mm
echsdoG oMClass of vehicle1
Maker's name2
in & ChassisCabUBCndaSte eh (hJ
e of BodT
N3 Cate ocatee of vehicle oT
ear of manufactu reMonth and4
5
assis number
No. of c lin ders
Ch6
Enoine number or
nri",b"r. in the case of b
moto r
attery
o erated vehicle
7
DieselFuel used8
H.P,/BHP9
acitCubic ca10.
OBD - II
c77 C03
SSSISA SC H )B (ACH12 1PR roCI EHEMakers classificatlon
4295 mmWheel base
ersons3acitSeatin ca13.
ColourL4,
ULW unladen wei hr
17.
29s/90 R20Front Axle
295 90 R20
b
htistered Axle Wei
Rear Axle
1B
7000 K SfawFront axlea
rawRear axleb
19.
thOverall lena
Rear over hanb
Overall widthC
d
round clea rance
Overall hei ht
Min
Speed governor (sPee
function
d lim iting
80 Km hm tIe Id ISetrP See daIY Sx
H
3.(a)